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 1 POPPY'S GIRL Last start winner GAR, 06/10/2023, R5, P 5/2R. Roderick 562277 3/22071P 1P 2P 5P 4PB22/07/2021

 2 INFRARED FLASH Last start winner GAR, 13/10/2023, R6, P 5/2M. Davidson 568417 3/22011P 5P 2P 6P 1PB04/02/2022

 3 BIKINI RIOT 2 Last start winner TAR, 27/09/2023, R4, P 5/3J. Carter 560353 2/11501P 4P 4P 1Y 5PB22/06/2021

 4 SCARLET'S ROCKET Last start winner GAR, 11/10/2023, R8, P 5/3S. Boyd 558949 2/11501P 7P 5P 1PB15/05/2021

 5 BLAZING MAC Last start winner GAR, 13/10/2023, R4, P 5/3L. Goodwin 565541 2/11261P 4P 7P 7P 4PB20/11/2021

 6 HOLD IT Last start winner GAR, 14/10/2023, R8, P 5/2N. Goodwin 553760 3/21171P 8P 7P 5P 5PD05/01/2021

 7 REDEEMER MARINA Last start winner GAR, 11/10/2023, R1, P 5/4N. Holloway 567754 1/01101P 4PD20/12/2021

 8 RAPID SNIP Last start winner GAR, 11/10/2023, R3, P 5/4S. Atkins 573253 1/01051P 5PB02/05/2022

 9 HALF MAGIC Last start winner GAR, 11/10/2023, R2, P 5/4H. Hanson 555150 1/0961P 6P 6P 7P 2YD08/02/2021

 10 GIGGLING DIXIE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 04/10/2023, R7, P 5/3K. Schmitzer 563435 2/12362P 1P 2P 2P 2YB16/09/2021

 11 BELLA'S ROCKET Last start placegetter GAR, 11/10/2023, R9, P 5/4S. Boyd 563911 1/02022P 2P 1PB15/10/2021

 12 ROWDY HOODLUM Last start placegetter GOS, 12/09/2023, R12, P 5/3C. Last 564427 2/11882P 1P 1P 2P 5PD03/11/2021

 13 GEORGE APPEAL 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 04/10/2023, R6, P 5/4J. Carter 558017 1/01752P 2P 3P 3Y 8PD22/04/2021

 14 SONGAR SADIE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 11/10/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Greene 561633 2/01712P 6P 2P (FEL)P 2PB13/07/2021

 15 POPPY LANE 1 Last start placegetter MUS, 14/10/2023, R5, P 5/3T. Ball 565140 2/11622P 5P 4P 6P 1PB19/11/2021

 16 ZIPPING VADER Last start placegetter GAR, 13/10/2023, R5, P 5/4M. Mabbott 560457 2/01323P 8Y 1Y 6P 4PD15/06/2021

 17 STOLE MY BONE Last start placegetter TAR, 04/10/2023, R11, P 5/4B. Smoothy 567531 1/01223P 1P 6P 4PD18/12/2021

 18 BEE LOGIE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 04/10/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Kelly 558019 1/01112P 5P 6P 6P 6PB22/04/2021

 19 URUNGA EXPRESS Last start placegetter GAR, 06/10/2023, R8, P 5/4W. Slade 564880 1/0993P 8P 5P 6P 6PD12/11/2021

 20 TAKE ON WILL Last start Country winner GOS, 07/10/2023, R7, Y 5/3W. Attwill 563034 3/12171Y 2P 2P 1P 4PD13/09/2021

 21 MAX STAPPEN Weighted points score GAR, 13/10/2023, R11, P 5/2J. Edwards 564894 3/22256P 1P 2P 3P 1PD09/11/2021

 22 CHEEKY BLUEBIRD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/10/2023, R12, P 5/2G. Ball 559079 3/21625P 1P 6P 4P 2PB06/02/2021

 23 SHE'S NEXT LEVEL Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R6, P 5/2B. Smoothy 558501 3/21507P 6P 5P 1P 3PB27/04/2021
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 24 KYZA NISMO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/07/2023, R9, P 5/3T. Mason 560468 2/11448P 6P 3P 1P 5PB24/06/2021

 25 SCARLETT'S GEM Weighted points score GAR, 14/10/2023, R4, P 5/3C. Last 551572 3/11418P 2P 7P 1P 7PB03/11/2020

 26 PEPPA NANDO 2 Weighted points score MUS, 14/10/2023, R3, P 5/3G. Ball 564897 2/11358P 7P 1P 5P 1PB09/11/2021

 27 BARB'S MANDA Weighted points score GAR, 29/09/2023, R10, P 5/3W. Kelly 529615 2/11357P 4P 3P 7P 2PD13/01/2019

 28 TEARS OF LOVE Weighted points score GAR, 11/10/2023, R6, P 5/4S. Boyd 565570 1/01356P 2P 1P (FEL)P 7PB03/12/2021

 29 ZIPPING HEALY Weighted points score GAR, 13/10/2023, R6, P 5/4L. Goodwin 563553 1/01295P 7P 2P 3P 8PB18/09/2021

 30 FOXZAMI FOUR Weighted points score MAT, 18/09/2023, R5, P 5/3G. Robertson 564265 2/11294P 4P 7P 6P 1PD11/10/2021

 31 KIM BELL Weighted points score GAR, 11/10/2023, R5, P 5/3R. Bell 559004 2/11297P 5P 3P 3P 6PB03/05/2021

 32 CATCH THE TIGER Weighted points score GAR, 11/10/2023, R8, P 5/4B. Smoothy 567529 1/01244P 1PD18/12/2021

 33 ORSON DUKE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 04/10/2023, R12, P 5/4K. Schmitzer 550904 2/01146P 6P 7P 1P 7PD17/08/2020

 34 ATTACK A WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2023, R7, P 5/4L. Hutton 548769 1/01058P 6P 4P 3P 5PB28/07/2020

 35 DEADLOCK Weighted points score MAT, 09/10/2023, R11, P 5/4C. Last 557244 1/01025P 8P 3P 5P 6PD05/04/2021

 36 MISS TALLOWOOD Weighted points score GAR, 11/10/2023, R5, P 5/4B. Smoothy 543120 2/0935P 5P 6P 4P 4PB14/02/2020

 37 I'VE BEEN RORTED 2 Weighted points score MAT, 17/07/2023, R6, P 5/4V. Cassar 551520 1/0937P (FEL)P 5P 6P 7PD09/10/2020

 38 DISCO BALL BABE Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R12, P 5/3B. Smoothy 558963 2/1937P 7P 5P 8P 3PB05/05/2021

 39 TRALEE PARIS Weighted points score TAR, 04/10/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Baldwin 556768 1/0914P 6P 8P 1Y 6PB27/03/2021

 40 HOOKED ON SAL Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R8, P 5/4D. Solomon 552733 3/0877P 4P 5P 4P 7PD21/12/2020

 41 BAM 2 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R5, P 5/4K. Schmitzer 551778 1/0858P 1P (FEL)P 3P 8PD25/11/2020

 42 AKELA ZORO Weighted points score MUS, 14/10/2023, R5, P 5/3P. Grover 564839 2/1824P 6P 7P 7C 5PB04/08/2021

 43 MULWEE PRO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/10/2023, R8, P 5/3G. Ball 565138 2/1786P 4P 8P 5P 6PD19/11/2021

 44 COCO'S KAOS Weighted points score MAT, 09/10/2023, R9, P 5/4C. Last 558390 1/0778P 1P 4P 5P 8PB04/04/2021

 45 ATTENTION SPAN Weighted points score GAR, 13/10/2023, R5, P 5/3A. Woods 553229 2/1694P 8P 8P 5P 7PD08/12/2020

 46 SURFACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2023, R12, P 5/3R. White 541983 2/1636P 6P 7P 8P 7PB21/11/2019

 47 ENCHANTED ANGEL 1 Weighted points score MAT, 09/10/2023, R12, P 5/3J. Gatt 551360 2/1618P 6Y 8P 7P 4PB19/11/2020

 48 RED JENNY Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R10, P 5/2H. Hanson 544761 3/2568P 7P 7P 8Y 6PB10/04/2020
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 49 MIDGET ZEAL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 04/10/2023, R11, P 5/4J. Carter 554997 1/0538P 8P 8P 7Y 5PB15/11/2020
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 1 FASCINATE MIKE Last start placegetter GAR, 11/10/2023, R3, P M/1S. Boyd 565589 0/01342PD04/12/2021

 2 BIG BLUE ZOOPER Last start placegetter GAR, 13/10/2023, R2, P M/1P. Roderick 565750 0/01173PD01/12/2021

 3 SONGAR PEARL Last start placegetter GAR, 14/10/2023, R1, P M/1S. Greene 564367 0/01173PB30/10/2021

 4 SIAKAM 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 11/10/2023, R2, P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/0963P (FEL)P 2P 4P 6PD02/05/2019

 5 ANKLES 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 11/10/2023, R1, P M/1P. Carrall 564263 0/0832P 8PD11/10/2021

 6 AYLA Last start placegetter GAR, 11/10/2023, R2, P M/1P. Grover 551066 0/0742P 4P 6P 8P 5PB06/11/2020

 7 GREAT NORTH Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 10/10/2023, R1, P

GAR, 06/10/2023, R1, P

M/1B. Gilbert 565549 0/01102P 3P 5P 6P 3PD20/11/2021

 8 REAL MAGIC 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 27/09/2023, R2, P

MUS, 20/09/2023, R2, P

M/1R. Milton 555153 0/01005P 3P 2P 4P (FEL)PB08/02/2021

 9 ACT OF KINDNESS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 07/10/2023, R2, P M/1B. Smoothy 551580 0/01164P 2P 4P 3P 3PB13/11/2020

 10 JUST TOO EASY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 11/09/2023, R2, P M/1B. Smoothy 564160 0/0964P 2P 4Y 7P 3PD19/10/2021

 11 ZIPPER LODGE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 19/08/2023, R4, Y M/1P. Carrall 559754 0/0744P 6P 2Y 8PD05/03/2021

 12 SMART PANAMA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 30/09/2023, R2, P M/1W. Slade 568138 0/0745P 3P 6P 5P 5PD31/01/2022

 13 MISS AQUAHOLIC Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 29/09/2023, R2, P M/1M. Thompson 554344 0/0704P 6P 3P 7P 6PB29/01/2021

 14 BIG BLOCK RICO 1 First start M/1B. Allen 549888 0/00D21/09/2020

 15 LIMEBURNER TOPAZ Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 13/10/2023, R2, P M/1W. Ison 563742 0/0447P 5PB17/10/2021

 16 SPICE CHANA Unplaced after 1 start MUS, 14/10/2023, R2, P M/1D. Burns 561177 0/0337PB26/06/2021

 17 YUTZ BEAUTY Unplaced after 1 start COO, 30/09/2023, R8, Y M/1J. Mcfadyen 571619 0/0258YD21/01/2022

 18 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 04/10/2023, R1, P M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0465P 8P 6P 6P 7PB25/11/2021

 19 FAR AWAY TINA Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2023, R1, P M/1W. Ison 551339 0/0467P 5P 6P 7P 7PB11/11/2020

 20 TILLY WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/10/2023, R1, P M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0387P 5P 8P 8P 8PB30/07/2021
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 1 BIKINI RIOT 1 Last start winner TAR, 27/09/2023, R4, P 5/3J. Carter 560353 2/11501P 4P 4P 1Y 5PB22/06/2021

 2 GIGGLING DIXIE 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 04/10/2023, R7, P 5/3K. Schmitzer 563435 2/12362P 1P 2P 2P 2YB16/09/2021

 3 GEORGE APPEAL 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 04/10/2023, R6, P 5/4J. Carter 558017 1/01752P 2P 3P 3Y 8PD22/04/2021

 4 BEE LOGIE 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 04/10/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Kelly 558019 1/01112P 5P 6P 6P 6PB22/04/2021

 5 ANOTHER ONE 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 11/10/2023, R10, P 5/1H. Hanson 553865 7/61927P 8P 3P 1P 2YB10/01/2021

 6 EYES ON GOLD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/10/2023, R12, P 5/1R. Milton 553864 5/31614P 6P 1Y 2P 4PB10/01/2021

 7 UNACCEPTABLE LES 1 Weighted points score TAR, 04/10/2023, R8, P 5/1J. Carter 551325 5/31385P 4P 5P 5P 1PB16/11/2020

 8 FLYING TINY TIM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/10/2023, R12, P 5/1J. Forbes 551807 4/31375P 6P 3P 3P 6CD29/10/2020

 9 PEPPA NANDO 1 Weighted points score MUS, 14/10/2023, R3, P 5/3G. Ball 564897 2/11358P 7P 1P 5P 1PB09/11/2021

 10 ROY RIP 1 Weighted points score TAR, 04/10/2023, R9, P 5/1J. Carter 528619 12/91135P 3M 5P 5M 4MD11/01/2019

 11 ATTACK A WHACKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2023, R7, P 5/4L. Hutton 548769 1/01058P 6P 4P 3P 5PB28/07/2020

 12 BAM 1 Weighted points score TAR, 27/09/2023, R5, P 5/4K. Schmitzer 551778 1/0858P 1P (FEL)P 3P 8PD25/11/2020

 13 SURFACE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2023, R12, P 5/3R. White 541983 2/1636P 6P 7P 8P 7PB21/11/2019

 14 ENCHANTED ANGEL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 09/10/2023, R12, P 5/3J. Gatt 551360 2/1618P 6Y 8P 7P 4PB19/11/2020

 15 MIDGET ZEAL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 04/10/2023, R11, P 5/4J. Carter 554997 1/0538P 8P 8P 7Y 5PB15/11/2020
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 1 SIAKAM 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 11/10/2023, R2, P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/0963P (FEL)P 2P 4P 6PD02/05/2019

 2 ANKLES 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 11/10/2023, R1, P M/1P. Carrall 564263 0/0832P 8PD11/10/2021

 3 TILLY WHACKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/10/2023, R1, P M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0387P 5P 8P 8P 8PB30/07/2021
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 1 LIKEABLE ROGUE Last start winner GAR, 13/10/2023, R7, P 1/2J. Edwards 549717 21/203361P 2P 2P 7P 1PD20/09/2020

 2 VENCEDOR Last start winner GAR, 06/10/2023, R2, P 1/2C. Hensing 542301 24/213121P 1P 1P 4P 6PD01/01/2020
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 1 LIBERTY ANNE Dropping in grade GAR, 29/09/2023, R11, P 2/1/2B. Keene 543958 15/132977P 2P 4P 1P 1PB24/03/2020

 2 FAT BOY'S WANTS Weighted points score GAR, 28/07/2023, R7, P 2/1/2T. Mason 548367 12/92076P 3P 2P 1P 6PB25/07/2020

 3 COASTAL EXPRESS Weighted points score GAR, 11/10/2023, R4, M 2/1/1H. Hanson 536383 23/221492M 2M 4M 7M 4YB15/07/2019
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 1 PHASE FOUR Weighted points score GUN, 05/10/2023, R10, P 3/1/2J. Murray 547833 8/72496P 2P 3P 3P 1PD02/07/2020

 2 PURDY'S CHANCE Weighted points score GUN, 07/09/2023, R4, P 3/1/1D. Burns 543231 9/81657P 6P 7P 7P 3PD24/02/2020

 3 GATE SAID NO Weighted points score GAR, 11/08/2023, R11, P 3/1/1B. Allen 541871 7/51567P 2P 7P 1P 5PB24/01/2020
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 1 ROMEO MIYAGI Last start winner GAR, 11/10/2023, R11, P 4/1/2N. Broadbent 539688 8/51441P 6P 4P 7P 5PD02/12/2019

 2 TEAPOT SCANDAL Last start winner GAR, 14/10/2023, R7, P 4/1/2A. Woods 553823 5/41351P 4P 5P 5P 5PB16/01/2021

 3 TRALEE ALVIE Weighted points score DUB, 11/10/2023, R12, P 4/1/1M. Mabbott 547238 9/61474P 6Y 5P 1P 7PD25/06/2020
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 1 MURRAY MANTA RAY Last start placegetter GUN, 12/10/2023, R4, P 5/1G. Brodie 546950 4/31923P 2P 3P 5P 3PD29/03/2020

 2 SKINNY WIT Last start placegetter GAR, 19/07/2023, R11, P 5/2A. Woods 553227 6/21752P 6P 6P 4C 1PD08/12/2020

 3 SONGAR SADIE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 11/10/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Greene 561633 2/01712P 6P 2P (FEL)P 2PB13/07/2021

 4 POPPY LANE 2 Last start placegetter MUS, 14/10/2023, R5, P 5/3T. Ball 565140 2/11622P 5P 4P 6P 1PB19/11/2021

 5 HODGSON Last start placegetter GAR, 11/10/2023, R12, P 5/1T. Ball 556841 4/31532P 8P 2P 4P 5PB04/04/2021

 6 RITZA EBONY 2 Last start Provincial winner TAR, 04/10/2023, R12, P 5/3J. Carter 551371 5/11771P 4P 6P 6P 1PB01/11/2020

 7 FASCINATE MODEL Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 13/10/2023, R10, P 5/1N. Holloway 543670 6/5786P 7P 7P 5P 5PB17/03/2020

 8 ANOTHER ONE 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 11/10/2023, R10, P 5/1H. Hanson 553865 7/61927P 8P 3P 1P 2YB10/01/2021

 9 SAMUEL SWAN Weighted points score GUN, 05/10/2023, R3, P 5/1J. Murray 558275 4/32104P 4P 1P 1P 2PD14/01/2021

 10 ELLE ROBBO Weighted points score GAR, 08/09/2023, R11, P 5/2E. Robertson 557117 4/22017P 1P 2P 1P 4PB02/04/2021

 11 ZEAL SURPRISE Weighted points score GUN, 13/07/2023, R5, P 5/1J. Murray 554995 6/31687P 3P 8P 1P 3PB15/11/2020

 12 CHEEKY BLUEBIRD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/10/2023, R12, P 5/2G. Ball 559079 3/21625P 1P 6P 4P 2PB06/02/2021

 13 EYES ON GOLD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/10/2023, R12, P 5/1R. Milton 553864 5/31614P 6P 1Y 2P 4PB10/01/2021

 14 BLAZIN' BAD ZULA Weighted points score GAR, 14/10/2023, R7, P 5/2N. Goodwin 558626 4/21566P 6P 1P 2P 5PB28/04/2021

 15 WAR HAMMER Weighted points score TAR, 04/10/2023, R10, P 5/1D. Solomon 546583 7/51467P 3P 5P 1Y 8PD29/05/2020

 16 RADLEY ERSKIN Weighted points score MUS, 14/10/2023, R11, P 5/1M. Mabbott 547232 9/71454P 7P 2Y 2Y 5PD25/06/2020

 17 KYZA NISMO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/07/2023, R9, P 5/3T. Mason 560468 2/11448P 6P 3P 1P 5PB24/06/2021

 18 UNACCEPTABLE LES 2 Weighted points score TAR, 04/10/2023, R8, P 5/1J. Carter 551325 5/31385P 4P 5P 5P 1PB16/11/2020

 19 FLYING TINY TIM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/10/2023, R12, P 5/1J. Forbes 551807 4/31375P 6P 3P 3P 6CD29/10/2020

 20 PEPPA NANDO 3 Weighted points score MUS, 14/10/2023, R3, P 5/3G. Ball 564897 2/11358P 7P 1P 5P 1PB09/11/2021

 21 TRALEE BETH Weighted points score GAR, 13/10/2023, R11, P 5/1M. Mabbott 556761 4/31167P 4Y 5Y 5Y 3PB16/03/2021

 22 WILLINA CHARM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/10/2023, R7, P 5/1R. Milton 553866 4/31147P 2P 7P 6P 4PB10/01/2021

 23 ROY RIP 2 Weighted points score TAR, 04/10/2023, R9, P 5/1J. Carter 528619 12/91135P 3M 5P 5M 4MD11/01/2019

 24 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GAR, 11/10/2023, R4, M 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5915M 6M 7M 8M 3MD17/03/2017

 25 EUREKA REMI Weighted points score GAR, 22/09/2023, R12, P 5/1A. Woods 545215 11/487(FEL)P 6P 5P 5P 5PB06/04/2020
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 26 RICO'S GODDESS Weighted points score GAR, 29/09/2023, R3, M 5/1B. Allen 532831 10/6854M 7M 7M 8P 6PB17/04/2019

 27 YOUNG IVAN Weighted points score GAR, 14/10/2023, R12, P 5/1A. Woods 545214 6/3846P 6P 7P 5P 4PD06/04/2020

 28 MULWEE PRO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/10/2023, R8, P 5/3G. Ball 565138 2/1786P 4P 8P 5P 6PD19/11/2021

 29 FOUR JOANS Weighted points score GAR, 14/10/2023, R7, P 5/1A. Woods 548759 4/3694P 8P 6P 8P 6PB17/08/2020
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 1 BIG BLOCK RICO 2 First start M/1B. Allen 549888 0/00D21/09/2020

 2 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 04/10/2023, R1, P M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0465P 8P 6P 6P 7PB25/11/2021
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 1 KINLOCH BABE Last start placegetter GAR, 13/10/2023, R9, P 2/1/1R. Lee 552249 11/72432P 6P 6P 4P 1PB07/12/2020
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 1 BELMONT BULLET Last start winner GAR, 22/09/2023, R9, P 3/1/2J. Mcfadyen 547847 14/72641P 3P 4P 4P 2PD03/07/2020

 2 BRINDLE BOUNTY Last start placegetter GOS, 10/10/2023, R12, P 3/1/1S. Atkins 562155 9/52483P 5P 3P 6C 1PD18/07/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 18 October 2023

P 4 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FAT BOY'S CHARM Last start placegetter GAR, 13/10/2023, R9, P 4/1/1M. Davidson 548370 12/82493P 5P 3P (FEL)P 6PD25/07/2020

 2 ESTHER'S THRILL Dropping in grade GAR, 13/10/2023, R9, P 4/1/2N. Holloway 532753 22/151996P 5P 7C 1M 1PB11/04/2019

 3 MAYFAIR REIGN Weighted points score GOS, 10/10/2023, R9, P 4/1/1W. Dance 544589 16/83178P 1Y 2P 1P 1PB03/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 18 October 2023

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RITZA EBONY 1 Last start winner TAR, 04/10/2023, R12, P 5/1J. Carter 551371 5/31771P 4P 6P 6P 1PB01/11/2020

 2 ALFIE'S SPIRIT Last start placegetter GOS, 10/10/2023, R7, P 5/2S. Atkins 570160 5/22342P 1P 1P 5P 3PD18/02/2022

 3 HEY MICKEY Last start placegetter MAT, 09/10/2023, R8, P 5/4B. May 564891 2/02052P 1P 4P 2P 4CD09/11/2021

 4 NOON DAY SUN Weighted points score GAR, 11/10/2023, R11, P 5/4L. Masterson 555440 6/01893P 5P 4P 1P 3PB15/02/2021

 5 BLUEY BRANN Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2023, R8, P 5/3R. Atkins 560940 2/11707P 1P 2P 1P 4PD11/07/2021

 6 JUST JUAN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/10/2023, R4, P 5/2M. Howden 551602 4/21305P 4P 7P 2C 7PD23/11/2020

 7 BRO BRANN Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2023, R9, P 5/4R. Atkins 560941 1/01236P 1P 2P 3P 5PD11/07/2021

 8 ORSON DUKE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 04/10/2023, R12, P 5/3K. Schmitzer 550904 2/11146P 6P 7P 1P 7PD17/08/2020

 9 WILLINA CHARM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/10/2023, R7, P 5/4R. Milton 553866 4/01147P 2P 7P 6P 4PB10/01/2021

 10 I'VE BEEN RORTED 1 Weighted points score MAT, 17/07/2023, R6, P 5/4V. Cassar 551520 1/0937P (FEL)P 5P 6P 7PD09/10/2020

 11 BOLD COMET Weighted points score GAR, 11/10/2023, R7, P 5/1B. Keene 543956 7/4935P 6P 7P 4P 6PD24/03/2020

 12 FIREBALL FRENZY Weighted points score MUS, 14/10/2023, R5, P 5/3R. Vines Jr 557741 2/1875P 5P 4P 5P 7PB12/04/2021

 13 TARGARYEN JEWEL Weighted points score WPK, 09/09/2023, R4, C 5/2P. Mattress 549390 3/2798C 5C 6P 8P 7CB13/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 18 October 2023

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 WE'LL SEE Last start placegetter GAR, 13/10/2023, R3, P M/1M. Davidson 565510 0/01342PD22/11/2021

 2 WAIT AND SEE Last start placegetter GAR, 13/10/2023, R3, P M/1M. Davidson 565515 0/01173PD22/11/2021

 3 REAL MAGIC 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 27/09/2023, R2, P

MUS, 20/09/2023, R2, P

M/1R. Milton 555153 0/01005P 3P 2P 4P (FEL)PB08/02/2021

 4 I'LL SEE First start M/1M. Davidson 565516 0/00D22/11/2021

 5 DON'T BAIL OUT Weighted points score GAR, 13/10/2023, R3, P M/1M. Davidson 565512 0/01104P 5P 5P 2P 7PB22/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JUST JUAN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/10/2023, R4, P 5/3M. Howden 551602 4/11305P 4P 7P 2C 7PD23/11/2020
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